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05.26.02.00.00 BOARD REPORT-EXPENSE  (Date: 2/2026) 11:31 AM

2025-26 2025-26 February 2025-26 2025-26 Encumbered 2025-26

FND   Original Budget    Revised Budget  Monthly Activity     FYTD Activity            Amount           Balance      FY %

199     16,027,162.00     16,027,162.00      1,210,668.52      7,643,563.50        287,187.62      8,383,598.50     47.69

240        770,056.00        770,056.00         51,174.40        311,524.12              0.00        458,531.88     40.45

599        491,475.00        491,475.00         68,062.50         68,062.50              0.00        423,412.50     13.85

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

    17,288,693.00     17,288,693.00      1,329,905.42      8,023,150.12        287,187.62      9,265,542.88     46.41

Number of Accounts: 2638

************************ End of report ************************


